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CATERPILLAR INC

ISIN:  US1491231015

Overview

2024/06/25 22:00:02

Price
327.40 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.79% (-2.60)

US1491231015
CAT

NYSE

usb

Industry

Stock

149,518 EUR
S&P 500

326.74 USD (100)
328.75 USD (100)
328.01 USD
329.47 USD
324.37 USD
330.00 USD
328.02556 USD
2,995,905
978,600,150.60
53,112
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/06/14
2024/05/29

Headline
2 Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=21116847
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US1491231015&ID_NOTATION=257535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1491231015&ID_NOTATION=257535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1491231015&ID_NOTATION=257535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26ce59458cd1aa66fc7ca47a82430afc76eb86ff8ea9bdf8aa1ed7e91570c4af&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ec8c8649b98af5f07&time=1719490901&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4ee0a2fda6d4ee502bac1a2f5851f22b288dbd3d31573ea461e89534ef32036&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d79e7c58feae753d9&time=1719490901&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c34ecabdc8f3acf1ec9c1226f592473baa16e04ab890881346b56ced7b291f4a&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c9b2e0d105131a45a&time=1719490901&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8e39c6ddbfc346b9def74527c5e353086b71a43b3b4efe94c982091105af312&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9f021c5cbceac72da&time=1719490901&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=910c3be8d33b607739759c33380746707eef24cecec54d35c806f8786dd3dac8&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=12c5c7a7af0e0ff73&time=1719490901&tool=RSC

CATERPILLAR INC

Details

2024/06/25 22:00:02

Price
327.40 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.79% (-2.60)

ISIN US1491231015
Symbol CAT
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 149,518 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 326.74 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 328.75 USD (100)
Open 328.01 USD
High 329.47 USD
Low 324.37 USD
Close (prev. day) 330.00 USD
VWAP 328.02556 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,995,905
Trading volume 978,600,150.60
Number of trades 53,112
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +12.76% +39.65% +51.36%
Perf (abs.) +37.04 +92.96  +111.09
Beta 1.30 1.21 0.91
Volatility  23.98 25.96 29.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CATERPILLAR INC

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 13:07 308.00 EUR
06/26

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 304.50 EUR
06/25

Tradegate 2024/ 14:06 307.00 EUR
06/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:06 305.00 EUR
06/26

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:35 258.00 CHF

327.90 USD (4,289,466
338.75 USD (3,209,550
342.31 USD (2,689,299
298.08 USD (2,760,062

276.94 USD (2024/01/17
382.01 USD (2024/04/08
223.76 USD (2023/10/31

)
)
)
)
382.01 USD (2024/04/08)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 2
0.00 2
0.17 28
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=257535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1550613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386014
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3395108

CATERPILLAR INC

ERSTE

Group

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF

Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/13

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/26

2021/
04/14

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
04/04

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

22:00

08:00

16:13

08:00

08:00

13:15

20:18

17:44

12:30

08:08

327.40 USD

303.50 EUR

194.2657 EUR

305.00 EUR

305.00 EUR

308.00 EUR

346.00 EUR

304.00 EUR

307.00 EUR

305.00 EUR

978.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

53,112
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32422052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1938268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=257541
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209983
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209983
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907391
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907391
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20251

CATERPILLAR INC

Company profile

CATERPILLAR

Contact Details
CATERPILLAR INC.

5205 North O'Connor Boulevard, Suite 100 -
75039 Irving

Telefon: +1-972-891-7700
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Susan Schwab

Daniel
Dickinson

David
MacLennan

Debra Reed-
Klages

Gerald Johnson
James Fish
Judith Marks
Rayford Wilkins
D. James
Umpleby I
Andrew Bonfield
Anthony D.
Fassino

Bob de Lange
Cheryl H.
Johnson

Denise Johnson

Joseph E.
Creed

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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